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| MACEDDH:
Oucumnnuna 6 Xenwn/F, 50m pbHo/Back A: AnconyTtHa / Open
11.12.2022 - 13:12 Pesynratute
HesaHnyHn MKD OtBOpeHo/Open 29.14 Mwa bnaxescka EmMnHoBa ORION Ckonje 27.03.2022
HessaHun4Hn MKD - 16 29.30 Mwa bnaxescka EMuHoBa ORION
HesaHunuHn MKD - 14 29.30 Mwa Bnaxescka EMuHOBa
HesaHn4yHn MKD - 12 32.12 Kartja TaHackocka SKO Ckonje 13.12.2020
HessaHun4Hn MKD - 10 38.18 JaHa Mwusnkoscka

Moenu: FINA 2022
PaHr/Place Vme n npesume / Full name

A: AnconyTtHa / Open

1. Emilija Velkova

2. Sofija Trendafilova
3. Ana Pllana

4. Parga Abazi

5. Anja Anastasovska
6. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova
7. Bojana Mancevska

8. Dea Shabani

9. Zoja Ujkajdari

10. Katja Kalacoska

11. Matea Cadikovska

12. Magdalena Nikolovska

13. Ema Martinovska

14. Lena Milosevska

15. Jana Dimitrovska

16. Vedrana Marinkovikj

17. lIrina Djaleva

18. llina Temelkovska

19. Marija Velkovska

20. Fiama Tatuli

B: 14 po 15 roguHu / 14 and 15 years

1. Sofija Trendafilova

C:12n 13 rognHmn / 12 and 13 years

1. Emilija Velkova
Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova

2.
3. Dea Shabani
4. Ema Martinovska

D: 10 n 11 roguHn / 10 and 11 years

Ana Pllana

Anja Anastasovska
Zoja Ujkajdari

Lena Milosevska
Irina Djaleva
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Mme Ha kny60T1/Club Name

Neptun, SK
Skopje, SK
Step, PR

Step, PR
Neptun, SK
Olimpik, BI
Neptun, SK
Ferizaji, FE
Skopje, SK
Atlantida, SK
Centar, SK
Neptun, SK
Beta S., SK
Orion, SK
Atlantida, SK
Centar, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Atlantida, SK
Pirani, SK

Skopje, SK

Neptun, SK
Olimpik, Bl

Ferizaji, FE
Beta S., SK

Step, PR

Neptun, SK
Skopje, SK

Orion, SK

Aqua Pro AMS,SK

Bpeme/Timdloer/PTum.Moern

33.54 427 427.00
37.27 311 311.00
40.50 242 242.00
4157 224 224.00
42.00 217 217.00

4592 166 166.00
46.00 165 165.00
46.22 163 163.00
48.36 142 142.00
49.25 135 135.00
51.62 117 117.00
51.70 116 116.00
51.81 116 116.00
52.16 113 113.00

53.64 104 104.00
57.06 86 86.00
58.37 81 81.00
58.71 79 79.00
1:01.14 70 70.00
1:09.60 47 47.00
37.27 311 311.00
33.54 427 427.00

4592 166 166.00
46.22 163 163.00
5181 116 116.00

40.50 242 242.00
42.00 217 217.00
48.36 142 142.00
52.16 113 113.00
58.37 81 81.00

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

Vas sajt o plivanju: http://plivanje.info

e-Posta: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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| WACEDC
OvcumnnuHa 6, XXeHu/F, 50m Mp6Ho/Back
E: 81 9roamHn/ 8 and 9 years
1. Parga Abazi E 9 Step, PR 4157 224 224.00
2. Bojana Mancevska E 9 Neptun, SK 46.00 165 165.00
3. Katja Kalacoska E 9 Atlantida, SK 49.25 135 135.00
4. Magdalena Nikolovska E 9 Neptun, SK 51.70 116 116.00
5. Jana Dimitrovska E 9 Atlantida, SK 53.64 104 104.00
6. Vedrana Marinkovik] E 9 Centar, SK 57.06 86 86.00
7. llina Temelkovska E 8 Vardar 2018,SK 58.71 79 79.00
8. Marija Velkovska E 9 Atlantida, SK 1:01.14 70 70.00
F: 7 rognHn n nomnagm / 7 years and younger
1. Matea Cadikovska F 7 Centar, SK 51.62 117 117.00
2. Fiama Tatuli F 7 Pirani, SK 1:09.60 47 47.00
Tel.: +381 63 549 357 Vas sajt o plivanju: http://plivanje.info e-Posta: milomir@gmail.com
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